Wout BOECKX
Omega
Course : H:10

Distance : 1500m
Time : 0:10:10 (6'46"/km)

Daginschrijvingen clubaflossing
leopodsburg 2.10.2016
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Full result on Webres

P T o e T = T = T T = S S S S Sy S By S S

Arne ADRIAENSSENS
Wout OEYEN

Witse BOECKX
Warre SIMKENS

Viek DE MITS

Thor GEVAERTS
Thor DE MITS

Senne LINTEN

Nand BOLSENS

Mex ZAHND

Mats ADRIAENSSENS
Kobe DEFERM

Jonas KOTECKA
Jachimm KOTECKA
Finn GEVAERT

Félix GILLET

Bernard NOE

Arne WILSSENS

Zjef VAN HEE

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

0:10:10
0:10:10
0:10:10
0:10:10
0:10:10
0:10:10
0:10:10
0:10:10
0:10:10
0:10:10
0:10:10
0:10:10
0:10:10
0:10:10
0:10:10
0:10:10
0:10:10
0:10:10
0:10:10


http://www.kempen-ol.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=1645
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